Blutspenden in 75180 Pforzheim / Blichenbronn bis zum 11.09.2025

Fr
Fr
Do
Fr
Do

13.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.09.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Pforzheim 75172
VolksbankHaus
ZerrennerstralRe 28

Neuenbirg-Arnbach 75305
Arnbachhalle
SchwarzwaldstralRe 24

Pforzheim 75172
Sparkasse Pforzheim Calw
Poststr. 3

Pforzheim 75172
VolksbankHaus
Zerrennerstralle 28

Pforzheim 75172
Sparkasse Pforzheim Calw
Poststr. 3



