Blutspenden in 75180 Pforzheim / Büchenbronn bis zum 11.09.2025

Fr	13.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Pforzheim 75172 VolksbankHaus Zerrennerstraße 28
Fr	20.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Neuenbürg-Arnbach 75305 Arnbachhalle Schwarzwaldstraße 24
Do	10.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Pforzheim 75172 Sparkasse Pforzheim Calw Poststr. 3
Fr	15.08.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Pforzheim 75172 VolksbankHaus Zerrennerstraße 28
Do	11.09.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Pforzheim 75172 Sparkasse Pforzheim Calw Poststr. 3